
Name of Business or Individual 

Contact Person  Title 

Address 

Phone:      Fax:  

Email   

Website 

Describe your business for announcements :attached as a seperate email to 
us6tour@gmail.com
Please indicate your primary interests by checking boxes next to services

Networking / Business Contacts

Marketing / Public Relations
Outreach & Educational Programs
Economic Development Programs
Audio-Video Productions

Student Internship Programs & Projects

Historic Preservation & Restoration

Special Events / Fundraising

Newsletter and Publications

mailto:us6tour@gmail.com


NOTE: Donations can simply be made by using our PayPal DONATE link.
https://www.route6tour.com/sponsorship.htm 

Sponsors will receive a CERTIFICATE of SPONSORSHIP. Businesses, Chambers, 
Museums, and government related Sponsors, etc. will be listed in our Web Site Directory. 
Your web site and/or Facebook page will include an access link, logo and picture.
If you are interested in having an active role in our Association, feel free to contact me at; 
RussUSRoute6@aol.com Any questions?
Thank You! Russell J. Lombard, President / CEO – National U.S. Route 6 Tourist Association.

Annual Sponsorship – Donations

Show your Support

$ 35.00            
$ 50.00            
$100.00           
$250.00           
$500.00           
$1,000.00        

Signature: 
Date: 

After filling in the PDF form, save it to device to email as attachment, or Print the
filled in form and mail to:
U.S. Route 6 Tourist Assn.
P.O. Box 8179
Port Orchard, WA 98366 

Individual / Family / Not-for-profits
1 - 10 Employees
11 -25 Employees
26 - 50 Employees
51 - 100 Employees
101 - plus

https://www.route6tour.com/sponsorship.htm
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